P/N
IH,
(A)
IT,
(A)
Vmax,
(V)
Imax,
(A)
Vmax,
(V)
Time to Trip Pd typ,
(W)
R min
(Ω)
R max
(Ω)
R1 max
(Ω) (A) (Sec.)
TRG006 0.06 0.12 250 3.0 600 0.50 2.0 1.0 20.0 35.0 63.0
TRG011 0.11 0.22 250 3.0 600 1.00 4.0 1.0 7.0 14.0 26.0
TRG015 0.15 0.30 250 3.0 600 1.00 5.0 1.0 6.0 12.0 22.0
TRG016 0.16 0.32 250 3.0 600 1.00 7.5 1.7 4.0 10.0 18.0
TRG020 0.20 0.40 250 3.0 600 1.00 15 1.7 2.5 6.5 10.5
TRG025 0.25 0.50 250 3.0 600 1.00 20 1.7 2.0 4.5 7.2
P/N
A B C D E Physical Characteristics
Max. Max. Typ. Min. Max. Style Lead Φ mm Material
TRG006 8.0 12.0 5.1 7.6 4.6 2 0.6 CU